
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 149/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Especial(Edital N.º 110/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                1           DAVINA MARIA DA SILVA                                        45067823 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                2           MICHELLI PORTULIAK BURACK                                    85821660 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                3           SANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                    68280494 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                4           IRENI TEREZINHA CORREIA VELOZO                               51401867 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                5           DENISE CANDIDO DA SILVA                                      67233620 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                6           ROSELI RAINHA DE OLIVEIRA                                    80783019 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                7           SUELI RUIZ LOPES LARENTIS                                    52676606 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                1           MARIA ROSA FRABI                                             54070500 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                2           ANDRÉIA DE OLIVEIRA                                          85079646 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                3           IVONE MINGHINI ARRUDA                                        19381820 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                4           MARIA MOSOLI CARNELOCI                                       34188009 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                5           ROSINEI DA SILVA PEREIRA                                     64032640 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                6           THACYANE FORASTIERE MARIOT                                   86224470 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                7           CRISTIANO ROZA                                               83990635 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                8           DULCINÉIA SOARES VIEIRA                                      73862337 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                9           ODETE APARECIDA MENDES                                       42543390 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                10          MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA                             64404350 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                11          BEATRIZ BANHOS DE SOUZA                                      85020200 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                12          ANDRESSA MACIEL                                              441819643 SP 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                1           LUZIA CORDEIRO MARIANO                                       18849135 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                2           CRISTINA BOSA                                                45196402 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                3           ROSANGELA MERENDA DE ANDRADE                                 52265665 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                4           ANA PAULA MARTINS ROCHA CAPRIOLIO                            44610922 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                5           IRACI APRECIDA DE CARVALHO PESSOA                            69077552 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                6           ELISANGELA ROSALIA SCENDRZYK                                 76942021 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                7           ANDRÉIA DE OLIVEIRA                                          85079646 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                8           MARLI APARECIDA LIRA DA ROSA                                 52988969 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                9           VIVIANE PÂMELA MENDES                                        80924569 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                10          ELZI LAMONICA DA SILVA                                       37465704 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                11          JANETE DO ROCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA                            30230280 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                12          ELIANE MANGANOTI ARAUJO                                      49887396 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                13          IVONE MINGHINI ARRUDA                                        19381820 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                14          MARIA MOSOLI CARNELOCI                                       34188009 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                15          DULCINÉIA SOARES VIEIRA                                      73862337 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                16          EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                17          BEATRIZ BANHOS DE SOUZA                                      85020200 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                18          HERIKA ROMEIRO MANOEL DOS SANTOS                             78727705 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                19          KELLY JOSIANE MARCONDES                                      98437720 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                20          ANDRESSA MACIEL                                              441819643 SP 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                1           ROSANGELA MERENDA DE ANDRADE                                 52265665 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                2           ELZA MARIA MEZARI SALA                                       49360517 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                3           IZABEL APARECIDA MORENO DE ARAUJO                            20451980 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                4           ROSA MONICA APARECIDA RAIMUNDO                               50205711 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                5           THACYANE FORASTIERE MARIOT                                   86224470 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                6           EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                1           CAROLINA DOS SANTOS BARSZCZ                                  68475279 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                2           ROSELENE DE FATIMA PIGINISKI POLIZELO                        38675583 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                3           QUEILA GLOVIENKA RIBEIRO                                     83419725 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                4           PAULA FERNANDA SCHMIDT                                       83545054 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                1           LUZIA CORDEIRO MARIANO                                       18849135 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                2           ELZA MARIA MEZARI SALA                                       49360517 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                3           MARIA ROSA FRABI                                             54070500 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                4           LÚCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                     52480388 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                5           MARLI APARECIDA LIRA DA ROSA                                 52988969 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                6           VIVIANE PÂMELA MENDES                                        80924569 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                7           JANETE DO ROCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA                            30230280 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                8           LUCINÉIA MARA DE ALMEIDA BEHRENDSEN                          59212290 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                9           DALVA ALEIXO IMBÉRIO                                         14131108 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                10          ROSINEI DA SILVA PEREIRA                                     64032640 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                11          CRISTIANO ROZA                                               83990635 PR 



CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                12          ODETE APARECIDA MENDES                                       42543390 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                13          MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA                             64404350 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                1           DEBORA ALEXANDRA BIS                                         63128376 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                2           MARILZA DIAS ASSIS                                           68890438 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                3           VILSON DE MEIRA                                              42857017 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                4           ELIANE STRESSER DE OLIVEIRA                                  48664393 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                1           FERNANDA NAZÁRIO TOBIAS                                      86460254 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                2           VALQUIRIA APARECIDA BONACINI MARTINS                         53486452 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                3           SUELI FATIMA RIBEIRO NARDONI                                 57123001 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                4           RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PALMA DE LIMA                              99014164 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                5           LUIZ RICARDO SANTIN                                          92895130 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                1           NERVAL ALVES BARBOSA                                         44529343 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                2           MARGARETH ALBUQUERQUE                                        80264852 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                3           IRACY AVELINO PROENÇA NETA                                   82412514 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                4           QUEIDMA GISSELE HARSHE                                       59254502 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                5           ANTONIA SILEIDE CANDIDA DE SANTANA                           64769235 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                6           FABRICIA DAIANE BARBOSA DE ASSIS                             78730099 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                7           VANESSA PAIVA DE SOUZA                                       81191298 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                8           REGIANE APARECIDA MATIOLI AMORIM PROENÇA                     81613400 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                9           MAGALI MARIA MAGRO                                           44326710 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                10          MARLENE INOCENCIO VAZ SILVA                                  30076826 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                11          RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PALMA DE LIMA                              99014164 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                1           VERONICA KEINHER                                             36605324 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                2           ELIZANGELA SECCO                                             71193810 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                3           ISOLINA WALTER CORDEIRO                                      21852627 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                4           IVONETE DE FATIMA RIBAS BATISTA CEZIMBRA                     45228843 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                5           KARINA MARIA KUCZMARSKI                                      91947587 SC 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                6           CLAUDIA M. R. VILAÇA                                         52328322 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                7           DIONE ROBERTO SANTOS                                         55705968 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                1           JANE MARIA FERREIRA FRANCO                                   74015204 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                2           MIREILA APARECIDA JACOMEL PUGSLEY                            47467420 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                3           LUCIANE SERENATO DE ABREU                                    49352824 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                4           SONIA REGINA ALVES RIBEIRO                                   72410157 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                5           BEATRIS KASPCZAK LIMA                                        64709852 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                6           ANA MARCIA KALIBERDA                                         32894720 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                7           JANETE DA APARECIDA CAETANO                                  70347601 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                8           MARIA EDILMA KUCHLA                                          82799168 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                9           JOSIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS                                  98287027 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                10          JOSIELI TERESINHA KUC                                        93956214 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                11          IVANA CARLA CORDEIRO DA SILVA FRANCOS                        75325150 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                1           ROSILDA KOPROSKI LOUREIRO                                    33299346 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                2           MARIA DE FÁTIMA ESPÓSITO PATRIARCA                           42129585 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                3           ALINE ADRIANA DO PRADO REIS                                  76677336 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                4           JOZILENE FERREIRA ALVES                                      71353079 PR 


